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Urdu 311
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments

Week 5.

1. Monday, Oct. 20:
No written homework assignment. 
Read the introduction and first exercise of chapter 1. Listen the exercise 1.1-1.2 on page 5&6.

1. Tuesday, Oct. 21:
Homework16: Fill in the blanks with appropriate form of “honaa” write compete sentences and translate them into English.

1. Wednesday, Oct. 22:
Dictation2.  Subject- verb agreement. 
Homework 17: Translate into Urdu Ex.1.1-1.2 on page 6 (all ten sentences). One sentence one line. 

1. Thursday, Oct. 23:
Homework 18: As suggested on Wed.

1. Friday, Oct. 24:
Conversation. /Class Test 2 discussion.
Dictation  3: from Chapter one. Vocabulary and few sentences.


Week 6.

1. Monday, Oct. 27:
Class Test 2: Chapter one.

1. Tuesday, Oct. 28:
No written homework.
Prepare the next reading and listen to execises.

1. Wednesday, Oct. 29:
Homework 19: As suggested on Tue in class.
Prepare the next reading

1. Thursday, Oct. 30:
Homework 20: As suggested on Wed. in class.
Prepare the next reading and listen the exercises.

1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, Oct. 31:
Dictation 4: From chapter two vocabulary and sentences.
Conversation/group talk. 
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